

ITEM NO.36+50

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18883/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/2012 in LAA No.295/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

IMPULSE INDIA P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18911-18913 of 2012 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19417-19418 of 2012(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20046 of 2012(With office report)

Date: 13/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Deva Datta Kamat, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Bhandari, adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Mr. Raghuvinder Godra, Adv.
Ms. Manju Jana, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Bhalai, Adv.
Mr. Uddyan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after four weeks. In the meanwhile, learned counsel for the petitioner may additional documents.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master