

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 8159/2013(From the judgement and order dated 31/10/2012 in LAA No.594/2008, of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ANIL KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)
WITHS.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8160 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8165 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8166 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8173 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8176 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8177 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8204 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8207 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8208 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8209 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

..2/-

2

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8210 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8218 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8219 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8310 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8339 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8340 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14227 of 2013
(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8651 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14232 of 2013
(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8662 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12924 of 2013
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14291 of 2013
(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8708 of 2013
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing/refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14386 of 2013
(With office report)

Date: 17/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

