

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 2 & 3, 12 & 13 in C.A. No. 2103/2014, IA Nos. 4 & 5  
in CA No. 2137/2014, IA Nos. 6 & 7 In C.A. No. 2115/2014, IA  
Nos. 8 & 9 in C.A. No. 2144/2014 and IA No. 10 & 11 in  
Civil Appeal No. C.A.No.2179/2014

CHATTER SINGH DEAD TH.LRS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UOI AND ANR. Respondent(s)  
(For bringing on record the Lrs. of deceased appellant Nos.  
28,36, 13, 43, 78 and c/delay in filing applications for  
substitution and office report)

Date : 13/03/2015 These applications were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishnu B Sharya, Adv.  
for M/s Saharya & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Dismissed.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Charanjeet Kaur  
Date: 2015.03.13  
17:38:46 IST  
Reason: